

**Quarterly Update Details of Registered Real Estate Project (Status of Construction/Sales Report)**

Quarterly Updates/Year	QTR-III (July-September) of 2019	
Project Name	Aero City	District : Amritsar
Promoter Name	DSK realtors pvt Ltd (Other than Individual)	
Registration Number	PBRERA-ASR02-PM0125	
	(Issue Date : 29-Nov-2018 and Valid Upto Date : 31-Mar-2024 )	

**Audited Annual Report on Statement of Accounts (Form-5) Details****(1) Financial year ending on 31-Mar-2019**

Percentage of Completion	60%	Ref Date:23-Sep-2021
Collected during the financial year (INR)	3869000/-	(till date) 3869000/-
Withdraw during the financial year (INR)	1962255/-	(till date) 1962255/-

**(2) Financial year ending on 31-Mar-2020**

Percentage of Completion	70%	Ref Date:23-Sep-2021
Collected during the financial year (INR)	20606832/-	(till date) 24475832/-
Withdraw during the financial year (INR)	21412592/-	(till date) 23374847/-

**(3) Financial year ending on 31-Mar-2021**

Percentage of Completion	80%	Ref Date:08-Jun-2022
Collected during the financial year (INR)	14353325/-	(till date) 38519777/-
Withdraw during the financial year (INR)	9947684/-	(till date) 10617030/-

**(4) Financial year ending on 31-Mar-2022**

Percentage of Completion	40%	Ref Date:22-Dec-2022
Collected during the financial year (INR)	123022929/-	(till date) 161389455/-
Withdraw during the financial year (INR)	86049141/-	(till date) 47609932/-

**(5) Financial year ending on 31-Mar-2023**

Percentage of Completion	72.67%	Ref Date:11-Sep-2023
Collected during the financial year (INR)	271280010/-	(till date) 433418842/-
Withdraw during the financial year (INR)	203104421/-	(till date) 316426603/-

**(6) Financial year ending on 31-Mar-2024**

Percentage of Completion	80.08%	Ref Date:23-Oct-2024
Collected during the financial year (INR)	477930162/-	(till date) 911349004/-
Withdraw during the financial year (INR)	428279162/-	(till date) 748360378/-

**(7) Financial year ending on 31-Mar-2025**

Percentage of Completion	83.36%	Ref Date:30-Sep-2025
Collected during the financial year (INR)	402046819/-	(till date) 1313395924/-

Withdraw during the financial year (INR)	283047566/-	(till date) 1031407944/-
--	-------------	--------------------------

### List of Number and Types of Apartments/ Plots, Booked (Sales) Details

(1) Residential Plots	Booked: 0, Sold: 73	Total: 1092 Units
-----------------------	---------------------	-------------------

### List of Number and Garages/ Covered Car Parking, Booked (Sales) Details

(1) Open	Booked: 0, Sold: 0	Total: 500 Units
----------	--------------------	------------------

*Disclaimer: The projects with asterisk(\*) sign was registered before the online system of the Authority became functional. The current information has been uploaded directly by the Promoter, and is yet to be verified by the Authority. Till such verification, the information supplied to the Authority at the time of manual registration shall be the authentic record.*